
Arabic Reading and Writing Skill

Goalpariya Lokgeet

Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online
MOOC programs like sWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered

Statistical Package for Data Analysis

Communication Skill

Effective communication Skill

ORAL HISTORY

Conflict and Peace Building

Certificate Course in Computer Application

Arabic Reading and Essay Writing Skill

SANKARI JUGAR SAHITYA

Service Learning

Preparation of Project Work

Myths in Literature
Poa Macca Hajo

Women and Politics
Certificate Course inComputer Application

Arabic Vocabulary Enrichment
Habraghatiya Upabhasar Adhayan

Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online

MOOCprograms like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered

MAHAV

/Esto-1979

Office of the Principal

Number of Addon /Certificate/Value added programs offered during the last five years

Year 1 (2018-2019)
Course Code (if

any)

0Date

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya
Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783 126

HASH

ARA-SOCC-01
ASM-SOCC-02

ECO-SOCC-03

EDU-SOCC-04

ENG-SOCC-05

HIS-SOCC-06

POL-SOCC-07

CCA

ARA-VAC-01

ASM-VAC-02

ECO-VAC-03

EDU-VAC-04
ENG-VAC-05
HIS-VAC- 06

POL-VAC- 07

CCA

Year 2 (2019-2020)
Course Code (if

any)

ARA-SOCC-01
ASM-SOCC-02

Year of
offering

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Year of
offering

2019

2019

Duration of course

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

Duration of course

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

Number of students
enrolled in the year

25

Prncpai

26

30

20

24

12

30

20
13

31

25

20

25

13

33

20

Number of students
enrolled in the year

13

30

Hanraqhat iahavidyalaya
Dr.MKDas

Principal

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai



Organizational Behaviour

Teaching Methodology

Creative Writing

PRESERVATION OF HISTORIAL HARRITAGE

Democratic Awarness and Legal Literacy

Certificate Course in Computer Application

Translation Studies

Asomiya Prak SankariJugar Sahitya

Development of Indian Economy

Yoga in Stress Management

Language and Linguistics

The Scluptures of Ambari in Assam

Introduction to Indian Judiciary System

Certificate Course in Computer Application

MOOCprograms like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online

Functional Arabic

Beboharik Asomiya Bhasar Likhon Kaushal

Quantative Aptitude and Test od Reasoning

Basic Computer Literacy

Business English

MAKING YOUTUBE VIDEOS

Your Laws Your Rights

Certificate Course in Computer Application

RAHAVO

Estd-1979

Date

Office of the Principal

KALAY

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya
Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783 126

ECO-SOCC-03
EDU-SOCC-04

ENG-SOCC-05
HIS-SOCC-06
POL-SOCC-07
CCA
ARA-VAC-01
ASM-VAC-02
ECO-VAC-03

EDU-VAC-04
ENG-VAC-05
HIS-VAC- 06
POL-VAC- 07

CCA
Year 3 (2020-2021)

Course Code (if
any)

ARA-SOCC-01
ASM-SOCC-02
ECO-SOCC-03
EDU-SOCC-04
ENG-SOCC-05
HIS-SOCC-06
POL-SOCC-07
CCA

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Year of
offering

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

Duration of course

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

Prncpal

23

25

Principal

20

10

36

20

13

21

22

25
24
12

31

Number of students
enrolled in the year

20

15

25

27

25

12
7

30

20

Hanraghat iahavidyalaya
Dr.MKDas

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai



Translation Studies on Arabic

Sankari Jugor Sahitya

Money and Banking

Women Rights: Education and Law

Review of Poetry
A Study on Kamakhya Tample

Environment and Politics

Certificate Course in Computer Application

Name of Add on /Certificate Value added programs offered and online
MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered
Arabic Reading and Writing Skill

Byoboharik Asomiya Bhasar Likhon Kaushal

Analysis of Data
Teaching Methodology

Grammar and its Uses

PRESERVATION OF HISTORIAL HARRITAGE

Basic Computer Knowledge

Certificate Course in Computer Application

Terminology (Terms into Arabic-English)

Saknari Jugar Sahitya

Statistical Packages for Data Analysis

Preparation of Project Work
English Language and its Relation to other Branches of Studies.
HISTORY OF UNDIVIDED GOALPARA DISTRICT

Estd.1979

Office of the Principal
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783 126

Date

YALA

ARA-VAC-01
ASM-VAC-02
ECO-VAC-03
EDU-VAC-04
ENG-VAC-05
HIS-VAC-06
POL-VAC-07

CCA
Year 4 (2021-2022)

Course Code (if

any)

ARA-SOCC-01
ASM-SOCC-02
ECO-SOCC-03

EDU-SOCC-04
ENG-SOCC-05
HIS-SOCC-06
POL-SOCC-07
CCA
ARA-VAC-01
ASM-VAC-02
ECO-VAC-03
EDU-VAC-04
ENG-VAC-05
HIS-VAC-06

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Year of
offering

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

Duration of course

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

25

Prmcpai

25

32

25

21

33

20

Number of students
enrolled in the year

15

16

29

25

12

26

20

11

15

20

25

14

6

Hanraghat Mahavidyalaya

Dr.MKBas

Principal

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai



Introduction to Global Institutions
Certificate Course in Computer Application

Name of Add on /Certificate Walue added programs offered and online
MOOCprograms like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered
SPOKEN ARABIC
Bybaharik Axomiya Baxar Likhon Koushal(ASS-SOCC-22-BABLK)

MultiMarketing
Research Methodology

Standard English Language
Archaeological Sources

Democratic Awarness and Legal Literacy
Certificate Course in Computer Application

Conversation in Arabic
SANKARI JUGAR SAHITYA

Organizational Behaviour
Child Rights

Gender and Education
Sultani & Mughal Period
Politics in Assam: Past and Present
Certificate Course in Computer Application

AABRAG

Estd-1979

Office of the Principal
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783 126

Date

POL-VAC-07
CCA

Year 5 (2022-2023)
Course Code (if
any)
ARA-SOCC-01
ASM-SOCC-02
ECO-SOCC-03
EDU-SOCC-04
ENG-SOCC-05
HIS-SOCC-06
POL-SOCC-07
CCA
ARA-VAC-01

ASM-VAC-02
ECO-VAC-03
EDU-VAC-04
ENG-VAC-05
HIS-VAC-06
POL-VAC-07
CCA

2022

2022

Year of
offering

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

Duration of course

30 Hours in 180 days

30Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

30 Hours in 180 days

90 Days

33

Prmcpaf

20

Number of students
enrolled in the year

24

25

21

25

13

11

28

20

10

25

21

24

13

5

25

20

Hanragnat Mahavidyalaya

Dr.KDas
Principal

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai


