Habraghat Mahavidyalaya Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783126

Number of Add on /Certificate/Value	added programs offered	during the la	ist five years	
	r 1 (2018-2019)			
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year
Arabic Reading and Writing Skill	ARA-SOCC-01	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	25
Goalpariya Lokgeet	ASM-SOCC-02	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	26
Statistical Package for Data Analysis	ECO-SOCC-03	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	30
Communication Skill	EDU-SOCC-04	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	20
Effective communication Skill	ENG-SOCC-05	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	24
ORAL HISTORY	HIS-SOCC-06	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	12
Conflict and Peace Building	POL-SOCC-07	2018	30 Hours in 180 days	30
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2018	90 Days	20
Arabic Reading and Essay Writing Skill	ARA-VAC-01	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	13
SANKARI JUGAR SAHITYA	ASM-VAC-02	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	31
Service Learning	ECO-VAC-03	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	25
Preparation of Project Work	EDU-VAC-04	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	20
Myths in Literature	ENG-VAC-05	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	25
Poa Macca Hajo	HIS-VAC- 06	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	13
Women and Politics	POL-VAC- 07	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	33
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2019	90 Days	20
Ye	ar 2 (2019-2020)			
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year
Arabic Vocabulary Enrichment	ARA-SOCC-01	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	13
Habraghatiya Upabhasar Adhayan	ASM-SOCC-02	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	30



Principal Hanraghat Mahavidyalaya

Dr. M K Das Principal Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783126

O and and Dahariana	ECO-SOCC-03	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	23		
Organizational Behaviour			30 Hours in 180 days	25		
Teaching Methodology	EDU-SOCC-04	2019		20		
Creative Writing	ENG-SOCC-05	2019	30 Hours in 180 days			
PRESERVATION OF HISTORIAL HARRITAGE	HIS-SOCC-06	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	10		
Democratic Awarness and Legal Literacy	POL-SOCC-07	2019	30 Hours in 180 days	36		
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2019	90 Days	20		
Translation Studies	ARA-VAC-01	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	13		
Asomiya Prak Sankari Jugar Sahitya	ASM-VAC-02	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	21		
Development of Indian Economy	ECO-VAC-03	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	22		
Yoga in Stress Management	EDU-VAC-04	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	25		
Language and Linguistics	ENG-VAC-05	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	24		
The Scluptures of Ambari in Assam	HIS-VAC- 06	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	12		
Introduction to Indian Judiciary System	POL-VAC- 07	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	31		
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2020	90 Days	20		
Year 3 (2020-2021)						
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online	Course Code (if	Year of	Duration of course	Number of students		
MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	any)	offering		enrolled in the year		
Functional Arabic	ARA-SOCC-01	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	15		
Beboharik Asomiya Bhasar Likhon Kaushal	ASM-SOCC-02	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	25		
Quantative Aptitude and Test od Reasoning	ECO-SOCC-03	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	27		
Basic Computer Literacy	EDU-SOCC-04	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	25		
Business English	ENG-SOCC-05	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	12		
MAKING YOUTUBE VIDEOS	HIS-SOCC-06	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	7		
Your Laws Your Rights	POL-SOCC-07	2020	30 Hours in 180 days	30		
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2020	90 Days	20		



Principal Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Dr. M K Das Principal Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783126

ARA-VAC-01	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	25
ASM-VAC-02	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	25
ECO-VAC-03	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	32
EDU-VAC-04	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	25
ENG-VAC-05	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	21
HIS-VAC-06	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	3
POL-VAC-07	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	33
CCA	2021	90 Days	20
(2021-2022)	Seal Color	PLEBACK PARTY TOS	创新发展的
Course Code (if	Year of	Duration of course	Number of students
any)	offering		enrolled in the year
ARA-SOCC-01	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	15
ASM-SOCC-02	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	16
ECO-SOCC-03	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	29
EDU-SOCC-04	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	25
ENG-SOCC-05	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	12
HIS-SOCC-06	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	8
POL-SOCC-07	2021	30 Hours in 180 days	26
CCA	2021	90 Days	20
ARA-VAC-01	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	11
ASM-VAC-02	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	15
ECO-VAC-03	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	20
EDU-VAC-04	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	25
ENG-VAC-05	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	14
	ASM-VAC-02 ECO-VAC-03 EDU-VAC-04 ENG-VAC-05 HIS-VAC-06 POL-VAC-07 CCA (2021-2022) Course Code (if any) ARA-SOCC-01 ASM-SOCC-02 ECO-SOCC-03 EDU-SOCC-04 ENG-SOCC-05 HIS-SOCC-06 POL-SOCC-07 CCA ARA-VAC-01 ASM-VAC-02 ECO-VAC-03	ASM-VAC-02 2021 ECO-VAC-03 2021 EDU-VAC-04 2021 ENG-VAC-05 2021 HIS-VAC-06 2021 POL-VAC-07 2021 CCA 2021 Course Code (if any) offering ARA-SOCC-01 2021 ECO-SOCC-03 2021 EDU-SOCC-04 2021 ENG-SOCC-05 2021 HIS-SOCC-06 2021 POL-SOCC-07 2021 CCA 2021 ARA-VAC-01 2022 ASM-VAC-02 2022 ECO-VAC-03 2022	ASM-VAC-02 2021 30 Hours in 180 days ECO-VAC-03 2021 30 Hours in 180 days EDU-VAC-04 2021 30 Hours in 180 days ENG-VAC-05 2021 30 Hours in 180 days HIS-VAC-06 2021 30 Hours in 180 days POL-VAC-07 2021 30 Hours in 180 days CCA 2021 90 Days (2021-2022) Course Code (if any) offering ARA-SOCC-01 2021 30 Hours in 180 days ASM-SOCC-02 2021 30 Hours in 180 days ECO-SOCC-03 2021 30 Hours in 180 days EDU-SOCC-04 2021 30 Hours in 180 days EDU-SOCC-05 2021 30 Hours in 180 days ENG-SOCC-05 2021 30 Hours in 180 days HIS-SOCC-06 2021 30 Hours in 180 days POL-SOCC-07 2021 30 Hours in 180 days POL-SOCC-07 2021 30 Hours in 180 days ARA-VAC-01 2022 30 Hours in 180 days ASM-VAC-02 2022 30 Hours in 180 days ASM-VAC-02 2022 30 Hours in 180 days ECO-VAC-03 2022 30 Hours in 180 days



Principal Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Dr. M K Das

Principal

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam-783126

Introduction to Global Institutions	POL-VAC-07	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	33			
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2022	90 Days	20			
Year 5 (2022-2023)							
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year			
SPOKEN ARABIC	ARA-SOCC-01	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	24			
Bybaharik Axomiya Baxar Likhon Koushal(ASS-SOCC-22-BABLK)	ASM-SOCC-02	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	25			
Multi Marketing	ECO-SOCC-03	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	21			
Research Methodology	EDU-SOCC-04	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	25			
Standard English Language	ENG-SOCC-05	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	13			
Archaeological Sources	HIS-SOCC-06	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	11			
Democratic Awarness and Legal Literacy	POL-SOCC-07	2022	30 Hours in 180 days	28			
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2022	90 Days	20			
Conversation in Arabic	ARA-VAC-01	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	10			
SANKARI JUGAR SAHITYA	ASM-VAC-02	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	25			
Organizational Behaviour	ECO-VAC-03	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	21			
Child Rights	EDU-VAC-04	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	24			
Gender and Education	ENG-VAC-05	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	13			
Sultani & Mughal Period	HIS-VAC-06	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	5			
Politics in Assam: Past and Present	POL-VAC-07	2023	30 Hours in 180 days	25			
Certificate Course in Computer Application	CCA	2023	90 Days	20			



Principal . Hanraghat Mahavidyalaya

Dr. M K Das

Principal

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai